
COMPATIBLE WITH:
ACX-300.1 & ACX-600.1

ACX-650.5
ACM-1.300

The Epicenter® Concert Series
LC2i (& LC2i Pro)

LC6i
LC7i

Overdrive Plus
Matrix Plus

LC-1.1800 & LC-1.1500
LC-4.800 & LC-6.1200

 
LEGACY PRODUCTS SUPPORTED:

6XS
LC6
LC8

Original Epicenter® 
 (bypass feature not supported)

 

COMPATIBLE WITH:
LCQ-1

The Epicenter® Plus
 

LEGACY PRODUCTS SUPPORTED:
LC7

DQL-8
 

COMPATIBLE WITH:
LC8I

D-4.800
D-5.1300
D-6.1200
DM-608
DM-810
DQ-61
DQDX

 
LEGACY PRODUCTS SUPPORTED:

The Epicenter® 600 
  1200 Series Amplifiers

 

COMPATIBLE WITH:
The Epicenter® Micro

 

COMPATIBLE WITH:
All amplifiers and source units 

that use RCA style 
connections

 

REMOTE LEVEL CONTROLLERS


